
Outside Michigan: Claire Dushane |  Illinois: Ryan Mock 

Claire Dushane
Email: cedushan@svsu.edu
Text: 989-461-2101

Ryan Mock
Email: rlmock@svsu.edu
Text: 989-292-8354

Daskyra Hood
Email: dlhood1@svsu.edu
Text: 989-448-0959

Kaitlyn Rye 
Email: knrye@svsu.edu 
Text: 989-266-8248

Adam Hamlin
Email: ajhamlin@svsu.edu 
Text: 989-898-0495

Min Hi Cass
Email: mlcass@svsu.edu 
Text: 989-301-2736

Travis Slooter
Email: twsloote@svsu.edu
Text: 989-324-5900

Michelle Stanley
Email: mmpattis@svsu.edu
Text: 989-448-4229

Terry Blake
Email: tlblake@svsu.edu
Text: 989-625-1202

Amanda Eash 
Email: aneash@svsu.edu
Text: 989-267-1039

SVSU ADMISSIONS OFFICE:
7400 Bay Road
University Center, MI 48710
Phone: 989-964-4200
Text: 989-342-1033
Email: admissions@svsu.edu
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